Planning a trip?

Use the following services:

VY
~atext .
BUS Q Text it to (209) 222-3595.

TXT 4 UR NXT BUS

o Find your stop code on the top-right
corner of the bus stop sign.

Get next scheduled departure times
(within next 2 hours).

= - Trip Planner

Already on the RTD website? Access the
Trip Planner on the homepage or on the
sidebar for quick and easy trip planning.
Most popular destinations are already

] preloaded as a convenience—just enter

2g.s20e — your departure time and hit submit.

0

‘ Trip Planner resvcooe ‘

Enter address or select landmark

Starting Location: ‘

RTD Bus Passes
On Your Phone

Al

Download the Vamos Mobility App with EZHub
from the Apple App Store or Google Play

- E | V}‘, Google Maps

CRELTN & 17 £ 1h17 & 13m o Open the Google maps app.*
it Departat1227PM @ 91°  OPTIONS
e On the bottom of the screen,
Recommended route tap Transit.
° ZvLm 17 min
1235PM - 1252PM s1.50 e Drag the tab up from the bottom.

in 10 min & 15 min from Pacific Av & Yokuts A

You'll see information about nearby
public transportation.

Scroll up and down to see transit
options and times. Scroll left to right

to see different transit stations.

Tap on a station to see a list
of departures.

*Normal carrier charges may apply

v 20250722

BUS Fa Fe Lol Hopper « Express - Commuter

DISCOUNT' STUDENT?

1-Ride Pass/CASH AT FAREBOX $1.50 $0.75 |  -----
1-Ride Express Pass® $1.50 $0.75 | -
1-Day Pass $4.00 $2.00 | -
31-Day Pass $65.00 $30.00 $40.00

Commuter One-WayPass $7.00 |  ---—-- |  -----
FARE STRUCTURE NOTES

Children: Up to three children ages 4 and under ride free of charge
when accompanied by a fare-paying adult. Fare for each additional
child costs $1.50.

Hopper Deviations: Reservations are required two days in advanced

for all Hopper deviations. Hoppers will deviate up to two times per

trip. Please call (209) 943-1111 and follow the prompt for Hopper

deviation reservations.

1. Discount Fare: Valid only for seniors (ages 60 and over), persons
with disabilities, veterans, Medicare cardholders, and all other eligible
passengers with a valid Discount Fare Card (DFC).

2. Student Fare: Valid only for children ages 5-17 and college students
with valid ID.

Title VI

RTD is committed to ensuring that no persons are excluded
from participation in, or denied the benefits of services on the
basis of race, color, or national origin as protected by Title VI
of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended. If you believe you
have been discriminated against under Title VI, you may file a
complaint via telephone, email, or written complaint to RTD.

Email: comments@sjRTD.com
Phone: (209) 943-1111

Mail: San Joaquin Regional Transit District (RTD)
Attn: Title VI Administrator

421 East Weber Avenue

Stockton, CA 95202

If information is needed in another language, contact

(209) 943-1111/ Si necesita informacion en otro idioma,
llame a (209) 943-1111 / WIRFGE EHAMIEF REE, IR
(209) 943-1111 / Kung kailangan ang impormasyon sa ibang
wika, makipag-ugnayansa (209) 943-1111 / Néu quy vi can
thong tin bang mét ngodn ngit khéc, vui long goi sé,

(209) 943-1111 /131 oy 1 sgdsples pbdsws wgs iEys « Blaged
(209) 943-1111

Local

576

Effective:
January 28, 2024

To Downtown Transit
Center (DTCQ)

Wilson Way
DTC

To Alpine/Sanguinetti

Eastland Plaza
Sanguinetti

SAN JOAQUIN

(209) 943-1111 | sjRTD.com

O @M@ X

Information herein is subject to change without notice.



Local 576 Alpine/Sanguinetti Local 576 To bowntown Transit Center (DTC)

Northbound EFFECTIVE: 01.28.24 Southbound EFFECTIVE: 01.28.24
; EFFECTIVE: 01.28.24 \ & £ B
S, ] v @ v
e g 35 5f i3 s§ sf 3t E
. } E S£ E& 23 25 =53 ££ &
e Centerﬁ og F\l\\odum 2 % \
2 [Sieel i v . . .4 %
3%% i & 2
k Park | o @“za S 7:10A TI8A  T:24A 7:32A 6:35A 6:40A  6:46A 6:49A
pter e a & 7:45A TATA 7:54A 8:02A 7:15A 7200 7:26A 7:29A
_ sSiookton " Court El Rg 8:05A 8:08A  8:14A 8:22A 7:40A 745A  751A 7:54A
S Cemetary ser® Hom 8:35A 838A  8:44A 8:52A 8:10A 8154 821A 8:24A
E N 9:05A 9:08A  9:14A 9:22A 8:30A 8350 841A 8:44A
2 9:25A 9280 9:34A 9:42A 9:00A 9054  9:11A 9:14A
k! & 9:50A 953A 10004 10:08A 9:25A 930 9:36A 9:39A
B 2 T oﬁ ““Q’m“o-ff A 10:150  10:18A  10:24A  10:32A 9:50A 9550 10014 10:04A
and0t® ot 3 ) pard® 10:35A 10380 10:44A 10:52A 10:10A 10:15A  10:21A 10:24A
) Styosepnis Grunoly(’ S 1000 11034 T1:10A  11:18A 10350 10:40A  10:46A  10:49A
st b stockton | _Menia £ = 11200 11234 11304 11:38A 10:55A 11004 11:06A  11:09A
P Sovices Y7 & fremont i 11:450  11:48A  11:55A  12:03P 1:200 11254 1131A 11:34A
& Bl 2% & 2 12:05P  12:08P  12:14P  12:22P 11400 T145A 11514 11:54A
me "Lean - 3% ;“" g 12:30P  12:33P  12:40P  12:48P 12:05P  12:10P  12:16P  12:19P
2% Slockion” Mowmain 2R3 % U g u @ 12:50P  12:53P  1:00P  1:08P 1225P  12:30P  12:36P  12:39P
% Gerter B P E 1:15P  1:18P 1:25P 1:33P 12:50P  12:55P  1:01P  1:04P
Eden - %a;\\z Fremo™ e 1:35P 1:38P 1:44P 1:52P 1:10P 1:15P 1:21P 1:24P
/E'E,ry e : 2:00P 2:03p  2:10P 2:18P 1:35P 1:40P  1:46P 1:49P
\ Wy Pt ) e o 2200 223 2:30P 2:38P 1:55P  2:00P  2:06P 2:09P
E Park o St Gertrude 2:45P  2:48P  2:55P 3:03P 2200 225P  2:31P 2:34P
- - YesE ptholi S, 3:00p  3:03P  3:10P  3:18P 240 2:45P 251 2:54P
ber | 7% ATk - 3:30P 3:33P  3:40P 3:48P 3:05P 3:10P  3:16P 3:19P
e DTC g Tansit D 3:45P 3.48P  3:55P 4:03P 3:20P 3:25P  3:31P 3:34P
Ha ] I_Eé'ﬂé?é | Human S S 415P  418P  425P  4:33P 3:50P  355P  401P  4:04P
o ey Park 4:30P 433P  4:40P 4:48P 4:05P 410P  4:16P 4:19P
Gleason 3L gon wpublic | 5:00  5:03P  5:10P 5:18P 435P  4:40P  4:46P 4:49P
- Pt Services _ Offic 510P  5:13P  5:20P 5:28P 450P  455P  5:01P 5:04P
5:45P  5:48P  5:55P 6:03P 5200 5:25P  5:31P 5:34p
‘ Transfer Point O Stop 6:05P 6:08P 6:15P 6:23P 5:30P 5:35P 5:41P 5:44P
6:30P  6:33P  6:40P 6:48P 6:05P  6:10P  6:16P 6:19P
6:50P  6:53P  7:00P 7:08P 6:25P  6:30P  6:36P 6:39P

6:50P 6:55P 7:01P 7:04P *
7:10P 7:15P 7:21P 7:24P *

* .
Bus goes out of service



